
PTA Board (2021-2022)
Name Cell Phone Email

President Amy Greene 919.601.7152 psepres@gmail.com
President Elect Lauren Benjamin 919.624.4224 MrsLBenjamin3@gmail.com
Outreach Tara Brown 919.522.8555 tara8brown@gmail.com
Treasurer Lori Toney 267.259.8740 psetreasurer@gmail.com
Assistant Treasurer Michelle Kidd 704.724.2091 mishur777@yahoo.com
VP of Finance Susan Reikowski 704.975.4549 susanreikowski@yahoo.com
Secretary Sarah Elliott Burton 917.545.1367 sarah.j.elliott@gmail.com
VP of Communications Lauren Corkey 704.705.4612 laurencorkey@yahoo.com
PTA Board Name Cell Phone Email
Advocacy Shirin Vandekar 704.728.2947 shirinatri@gmail.com
Advocacy Lauren Shouvlin 210.882.0063 laurenshouvlin@gmail.com
Art Appreciation Denise Short 803.920.4437 drshort1@mac.com
Auctions Amber Fudella 704.249.1796 afudella@gmail.com
Audit Committee Mike Walker 828.329.7551 mikehwalker87@gmail.com
Beautification Lauren Benjamin 919.624.4224 MrsLBenjamin3@gmail.com
Beautification Kelly Sutton 980.230.9649 kellyssutton@gmail.com
Book Fair Carrie Koehnlein 646.841.3500 carriekoehnlein@gmail.com
Book Fair Shanna Hodges 704.965.1799 hodgesshanna@yahoo.com
Book Fair Erin Martin 704.956.3069 erinlynne704@gmail.com
Bulletin Board Heather D'Angelo 239.229.2046 heather.dangelo@gmail.com
Bulletin Board Alexa Adams 704.942.5414 alex.p.adams@gmail.com
Cafeteria Concerts Stephanie Guillen 305.804.7167 stephguillennc@gmail.com
Carnival Stephanie Guillen 305.804.7167 stephguillennc@gmail.com
Carnival Julie Swope 216.970.5592 jfhurwitz@gmail.com
Carnival Shelley Deering 914.574.2474 shelley.deering@gmail.com
Character Education Chrisry Masri 404-401-1729 christymasri@gmail.com
Correspondence/Volunteer Coord Lauren Corkey 704.605.4612 laurencorkey@yahoo.com
Correspondence/Volunteer Coord Lauren Benjamin 919.624.4224 MrsLBenjamin3@gmail.com
Directory Megan Dillon 704.577.8890 medillon925@gmail.com
Family Night Dinner/ICS Erin Sperling 925.212.1934 erinmsperling@gmail.com
Family Night Dinner/ICS Rowena Styron 704.607.3363 rstozzie@gmail.com
Field Day Michelle Kidd 704.724.2091 mishur777@yahoo.com
Field Day Kirby Fish 480.522.5829 kirbyfish@gmail.com
Fifth Grade celebration/T-shirts Lauren Corkey 704.605.4612 laurencorkey@yahoo.com
Fifth Grade celebration/T-shirts Carole Morris 980.297.5775 carole@meritage-consulting.com
Food Fundraisers Jayne Myatt 704.941.0859 jayne.myatt@me.com
Free Fundraisers (GPS, Amazon, HT, Publix) Erin Sperling 704.956.3069 erinmsperling@gmail.com
Fresh Schools App Beth DeMarco 310.415.0840 beth.demarco@gmail.com
Hospitality Heather D'Angelo 239.229.2046 heather.dangelo@gmail.com
Hospitality Susan Reikowski 704.975.4549 susanreikowski@yahoo.com
Hospitality Jill Emig 704.609.6615 jillj17@yahoo.com
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Hospitality Abby Shuping 704.533.6884 aj_28601@yahoo.com
Marketing Kelly Sutton 980.230.9649 kellyssutton@gmail.com
Membership Cari Fayed 704.517.5477 cfayed@gmail.com
Office Assistant Kerry Carreno 704.699.9099 kerry.leisher@hotmail.com
Online Payments (P4SS Fresh Sch) Shira Bordoloi 917.687.3702 psepta.payonline@gmail.com
Parent Ambassador (Kinder/tours/NP coffee) Lauren Corkey 704.605.4612 laurencorkey@yahoo.com
Reflections Melissa Moloney 858.228.6206 snyde2md@gmail.com
Rocket Art/Gallery walk Megan Methot 703.501.9680 meganmethot@gmail.com
Rocket Art/Gallery walk Catherine Batusic 773.547.3305 catloc96@gmail.com
Rocket Art/Gallery walk Bonnie Batusic
Rocket Raffle Kim Rinard 91.606.6822 kim_skrabec@bellsouth.net
Rocket Raffle Anne Diaz 480.510.0348 anneediaz130@gmail.com
Rocket Review Jen Putnam 323.770.1951 jenniferputnam07@gmail.com
Room Parent Amber Fudella 704.249.1796 afudella@gmail.com
Teacher/Staff Gifts Beth DeMarco 310.415.0840 beth.demarco@gmail.com
Teacher/Staff Gifts Marta Sherrill 602.859.5749 martasherrill@gmail.com
School Store Shelley Woelfel 843.709.7739
School Supplies Coordinator Lauren Shouvlin 210.882.0063 laurenshouvlin@gmail.com
School Supplies Coordinator
Spirit Wear Catherine Batusic 773.547.3305 catloc96@gmail.com
Spirit Wear Lauren Schmiesing 704.467.7857
Sponsorships Kara West 704.222.3084 kara.west@exprealty.com
Teacher Representative Lauren Pedersen 716.499.2940 laurenr.pedersen@cms.k12.nc.us
Website Admin Danny Cooper 803.466.1153 dannycooper@gmail.com
Yearbook Lauren Benjamin 919.624.4224 laurenashleybenjamin@gmail.com
Yearbook Kelecia Brown-Scott 917.407.9467 kelecia@hotmail.com
Yearbook Karon Sharma 610.715.0185 sharmkaron@yahoo.com
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